
 7th Markham Beaver Scouts
2015-2016 Schedule

Date Activity Who Should Attend Location

15 Sep Tue 18:30 Opening Night Entire Group, Family and Friends Mennonite Church
22 Sep Tue 19:00 Welcome to Beavers Beavers Mennonite Church
29 Sep Tue 19:00 Group Hike Entire Group and Parents Seaton Trail (Whitevale)

06 Oct Tue 19:00 Group Popcorn Blitz Entire Group Cornell Village Public School
13 Oct Tue 19:00 An Apple A Day Beavers Mennonite Church
17 Oct Sat 09:00 Apple Day Entire Group St. Andrew's Presbyterian Church
20 Oct Tue 18:30 Scavenger Hike Beavers Camp Chimo
27 Oct Tue 19:00 Creepy Crawlers Beavers Mennonite Church

03 Nov Tue 19:00 Investiture Entire Group and Family St. Kateri Tekakwitha Catholic Elem School
10 Nov Tue 19:00 Remember the Poppy Beavers Mennonite Church
13 Nov Fri 19:00 Group Fall Camp Entire Group Blue Springs

17 Nov Tue 19:00 No meeting  because of Group Fall Camp
24 Nov Tue 19:00 Let's Celebrate Beavers Mennonite Church
28 Nov Sat 10:30 Santa Claus Parade Entire Group Markham Village Community Centre

01 Dec Tue 19:00 No meeting because of Santa Claus Parade
08 Dec Tue 19:00 Joys of the Holidays Beavers Mennonite Church
15 Dec Tue 19:00 Christmas Party - Pot Luck Entire Group and Family Mennonite Church
22 Dec Tue 19:00 No meeting because of Christmas break
29 Dec Tue 19:00 No meeting because of Christmas break

05 Jan Tue 19:00 Mandatory Meeting for Parents Parents Only Mennonite Church
12 Jan Tue 19:00 Pirates of the Caribbean Beavers Mennonite Church
19 Jan Tue 19:00 Beaver Buggy Beavers Mennonite Church
26 Jan Tue 19:00 Skate Night (proposed) Entire Group Cedarena

02 Feb Tue 19:00 Beaver Buggy Race Beavers St. Kateri Tekakwitha Catholic Elem School
09 Feb Tue 19:00 Shrove Tuesday / Happy Hearts Day Beavers Mennonite Church
16 Feb Tue 19:00 Winter Hike Beavers TBD
20 Feb Sat 00:00 Electronic and Bottle Drive Beavers, Cubs, Scouts, Venturer Mennonite Church
23 Feb Tue 19:00 Baden Powell Day Beavers Mennonite Church
26 Feb Fri 19:30 Group Winter Camp Entire Group Willowgrove, 11737 McCowan, Stouffville

01 Mar Tue 19:00 No meeting because of Winter Camp
08 Mar Tue 19:00 Space Night Beavers TBD
15 Mar Tue 19:00 No meeting because of March Break
22 Mar Tue 19:00 Easter Egg Hunt Beavers Mennonite Church
29 Mar Tue 19:00 Farewell White Tails Beavers Mennonite Church

05 Apr Tue 19:00 Group Advancement Entire Group and Family St. Kateri Tekakwitha Catholic Elem School
12 Apr Tue 19:00 Thank You Sponsor Beavers Mennonite Church
19 Apr Tue 19:00 Around the World in an Hour Entire Group and Family St. Kateri Tekakwitha Catholic Elem School
24 Apr Sun 08:45 10,000 Trees for the Rouge Entire Group TBD
26 Apr Tue 19:00 No meeting becaue of 10,000 Trees

03 May Tue 19:00 Mother's Day Beavers Mennonite Church
10 May Tue 19:00 Farm Visit Beavers TBD
17 May Tue 19:00 Open Beavers TBD
24 May Tue 19:00 Hike Beavers Toogood Pond
31 May Tue 19:00 Mini Golf Beavers Putting Edge

04 Jun Sat 12:00 Year-End Banquet Entire Group and Family Mennonite Church
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